
BOT Meetings for 2021: 5.30pm in the College Boardroom. 

 

BOARD MEETING DATES 
2021 

Special Character  
Sub-committee dates 

2021 

Health & Safety  
Sub-committee Dates 

2021 

HOD 
presentation 

*tbc in 2021 

Monday 15th  February Wednesday 10th February  

3.30pm 

Wednesday 10th February  

1.05pm  
 

Monday 15th March  
Tuesday 9th March 
3.30pm 

Tuesday 9th March 
1.05pm 

 

Monday 12th April  
Wednesday 7th April 

3.30pm 

Wednesday 7th April 

1.05pm 
 

Term 1 break Monday 19th April – Friday 30th April 2021 

Monday 17th May Tuesday 11th May 

3.30pm 

Tuesday 11th May 

1.05pm  
 

Monday 14th June 
Wednesday 9th June 

3.30pm 

Wednesday 9th June 

1.05pm 
 

Term 2 break 2021 Monday 12th July  – Friday 23rd July 2021 

Monday 9th August Tuesday 3rd August  

3.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd August  

1.05pm 
 

Monday 6th September Tuesday 31st August  

3.30pm 

Tuesday 31st August  

1.05pm 
 

Term 3 Break 2021 Monday 4th October  – Friday 15th October 2021 

Monday 1st November  
Tuesday 26th October  

3.30pm 

Tuesday 26th October  

1.05pm 
 

Monday 22nd  November Tuesday 16th November  

3.30pm 

Tuesday 16th November  

1.05pm 
 

(No Meeting in December – Annual report circulated at Prizegiving) 

  
● Board documents are due to Board secretary the Wednesday prior to the Board meeting. 

● Health and Safety Committee (H&S) Meetings will take place the week prior to the Board meeting 
on the Tuesdays at lunchtime in the Boardroom with the H&S sub commitee. 

● Special Character Committee (SCC) meetings will take place the week prior to the Board meeting 
on Monday/Tuesdays at 3.30pm with DRS, Headmaster and Spec Character Board 
Representatives. 

● Both H&S and SCC Reports are tabled as part of Board Documents for upcoming meetings. 

● All Board Documents are forwarded to the College Proprietor post meeting. 


